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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 MUSCAT David

Pass 21 1:32.358 1 1:32.358 **

Pass 40 2:59.111 2 1:26.753 **

Pass 59 4:25.721 3 1:26.610 **

Pass 77 5:52.476 4 1:26.755

Pass 94 7:19.776 5 1:27.300

Pass 111 8:46.820 6 1:27.044

Pass 128 10:14.217 7 1:27.397

Pass 145 11:41.346 8 1:27.129

Pass 162 13:08.379 9 1:27.033

Pass 178 14:35.972 10 1:27.593

Pass 194 16:03.306 11 1:27.334

Pass 209 17:31.412 12 1:28.106

Pass 226 18:59.190 13 1:27.778

Pass 243 20:26.497 14 1:27.307

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

No 22 PINTO FERNANDES Bruno

Pass 25 1:36.678 1 1:36.678 *

Pass 44 3:06.821 2 1:30.143 *

Pass 63 4:36.916 3 1:30.095 *

In 260 22:14.145 4 17:37.229

No 24 LACROIX Nicolas

Pass 24 1:35.754 1 1:35.754 *

Pass 42 3:04.274 2 1:28.520 *

Pass 61 4:32.247 3 1:27.973 *

Pass 79 5:59.959 4 1:27.712 *

Pass 96 7:28.223 5 1:28.264

Pass 113 8:56.325 6 1:28.102

Pass 130 10:24.381 7 1:28.056

Pass 147 11:52.760 8 1:28.379

Pass 164 13:20.714 9 1:27.954

Pass 181 14:48.629 10 1:27.915

Pass 197 16:16.012 11 1:27.383 *

Pass 212 17:43.523 12 1:27.511

Pass 228 19:12.095 13 1:28.572

Pass 244 20:40.955 14 1:28.860

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric

Pass 23 1:35.621 1 1:35.621 *

Pass 43 3:04.994 2 1:29.373 *

Pass 62 4:33.501 3 1:28.507 *

Pass 80 6:01.794 4 1:28.293 *

Pass 97 7:30.235 5 1:28.441

Pass 114 8:58.686 6 1:28.451

Pass 131 10:26.688 7 1:28.002 *

Pass 148 11:55.426 8 1:28.738

Pass 165 13:23.804 9 1:28.378

Pass 182 14:51.927 10 1:28.123

Pass 199 16:19.941 11 1:28.014

Pass 216 17:48.294 12 1:28.353

Pass 231 19:17.068 13 1:28.774

Pass 247 20:45.937 14 1:28.869

No 38 ANTUNES Eric

Pass 37 1:44.451 1 1:44.451 *

Pass 55 3:19.096 2 1:34.645 *

Pass 74 4:53.285 3 1:34.189 *

Pass 91 6:28.983 4 1:35.698

Pass 108 8:04.437 5 1:35.454

Pass 125 9:39.569 6 1:35.132

Pass 142 11:14.758 7 1:35.189

Pass 159 12:50.280 8 1:35.522

Pass 176 14:26.481 9 1:36.201

Pass 193 16:02.510 10 1:36.029

Pass 211 17:38.757 11 1:36.247

Pass 230 19:14.953 12 1:36.196

Pass 248 20:50.688 13 1:35.735

No 62 SCHERER Serge

Pass 30 1:40.157 1 1:40.157 *

Pass 48 3:11.757 2 1:31.600 *

Pass 68 4:43.973 3 1:32.216

Pass 85 6:15.579 4 1:31.606

Pass 103 7:48.390 5 1:32.811

Pass 121 9:24.722 6 1:36.332

Pass 138 10:57.209 7 1:32.487

Pass 155 12:29.085 8 1:31.876

Pass 174 14:02.406 9 1:33.321

Pass 191 15:35.527 10 1:33.121

Pass 207 17:07.623 11 1:32.096

Pass 224 18:39.982 12 1:32.359

Pass 241 20:11.618 13 1:31.636

Pass 258 21:43.871 14 1:32.253

No 68 KUHN Lionel

Pass 31 1:40.493 1 1:40.493 *

Pass 49 3:12.057 2 1:31.564 *

Pass 67 4:42.536 3 1:30.479 *

Pass 84 6:13.423 4 1:30.887

Pass 101 7:44.103 5 1:30.680

Pass 117 9:14.469 6 1:30.366 *

Pass 134 10:44.513 7 1:30.044 *

Pass 151 12:14.944 8 1:30.431

Pass 168 13:45.814 9 1:30.870

Pass 183 15:16.011 10 1:30.197

Pass 200 16:46.548 11 1:30.537

Pass 217 18:16.836 12 1:30.288
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No 68 KUHN Lionel

Pass 234 19:46.914 13 1:30.078

Pass 251 21:17.001 14 1:30.087

No 69 CARCHIDI David

Pass 38 1:46.075 1 1:46.075 *

Pass 57 3:21.836 2 1:35.761 *

Pass 76 4:57.861 3 1:36.025

Pass 93 6:34.013 4 1:36.152

Pass 110 8:10.213 5 1:36.200

Pass 126 9:45.691 6 1:35.478 *

Pass 143 11:20.778 7 1:35.087 *

Pass 160 12:55.833 8 1:35.055 *

Pass 177 14:31.160 9 1:35.327

Pass 196 16:11.632 10 1:40.472

Pass 215 17:47.876 11 1:36.244

Pass 233 19:22.749 12 1:34.873 *

Pass 250 20:57.989 13 1:35.240

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Pass 29 1:39.829 1 1:39.829 *

Pass 50 3:12.698 2 1:32.869 *

Pass 69 4:44.325 3 1:31.627 *

Pass 86 6:16.073 4 1:31.748

Pass 102 7:47.746 5 1:31.673

Pass 119 9:19.823 6 1:32.077

Pass 136 10:50.931 7 1:31.108 *

Pass 153 12:21.827 8 1:30.896 *

Pass 170 13:52.615 9 1:30.788 *

Pass 186 15:23.474 10 1:30.859

Pass 203 16:54.343 11 1:30.869

Pass 220 18:25.092 12 1:30.749 *

Pass 237 19:56.008 13 1:30.916

Pass 254 21:28.299 14 1:32.291

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Pass 39 1:51.814 1 1:51.814 *

In 58 3:34.119 2 1:42.305

No 79 GERARD Olivier

Pass 32 1:40.962 1 1:40.962 *

Pass 51 3:13.244 2 1:32.282 *

Pass 70 4:45.204 3 1:31.960 *

Pass 87 6:17.352 4 1:32.148

Pass 104 7:49.436 5 1:32.084

Pass 120 9:22.086 6 1:32.650

Pass 137 10:54.662 7 1:32.576

Pass 154 12:27.649 8 1:32.987

Pass 171 14:00.001 9 1:32.352

Pass 188 15:32.744 10 1:32.743

Pass 205 17:05.057 11 1:32.313

Pass 223 18:37.561 12 1:32.504

Pass 240 20:10.172 13 1:32.611

Pass 257 21:42.750 14 1:32.578

No 81 MICHAUD Julien

Pass 22 1:35.189 1 1:35.189 *

Pass 41 3:02.869 2 1:27.680 *

Pass 60 4:30.804 3 1:27.935

Pass 78 5:58.963 4 1:28.159

Pass 95 7:27.605 5 1:28.642

Pass 112 8:55.907 6 1:28.302

Pass 129 10:24.158 7 1:28.251

Pass 146 11:52.352 8 1:28.194

Pass 163 13:20.506 9 1:28.154

Pass 180 14:48.509 10 1:28.003

Pass 198 16:17.025 11 1:28.516

Pass 213 17:45.625 12 1:28.600

Pass 229 19:13.708 13 1:28.083

Pass 246 20:42.517 14 1:28.809

No 151 BERLIVET  Stéphane

Pass 36 1:44.197 1 1:44.197 *

Pass 56 3:19.997 2 1:35.800 *

Pass 75 4:56.178 3 1:36.181

Pass 92 6:33.309 4 1:37.131

Pass 109 8:10.011 5 1:36.702

Pass 127 9:46.866 6 1:36.855

Pass 144 11:23.125 7 1:36.259

Pass 161 12:59.920 8 1:36.795

Pass 179 14:35.998 9 1:36.078

Pass 195 16:10.983 10 1:34.985 *

Pass 214 17:45.925 11 1:34.942 *

Pass 232 19:21.719 12 1:35.794

Pass 249 20:57.647 13 1:35.928

No 159 BONDUELLE Nicolas

Pass 26 1:37.360 1 1:37.360 *

Pass 45 3:07.573 2 1:30.213 *

Pass 64 4:38.074 3 1:30.501

Pass 81 6:09.057 4 1:30.983

Pass 99 7:40.768 5 1:31.711

Pass 116 9:11.650 6 1:30.882

Pass 132 10:42.194 7 1:30.544

Pass 150 12:14.323 8 1:32.129

Pass 167 13:45.623 9 1:31.300

Pass 185 15:17.200 10 1:31.577

Pass 202 16:47.968 11 1:30.768

Pass 219 18:18.272 12 1:30.304

Pass 236 19:49.083 13 1:30.811

Pass 252 21:19.277 14 1:30.194 *
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No 167 CHETTA Adrien

Pass 35 1:43.313 1 1:43.313 *

Pass 54 3:18.263 2 1:34.950 *

Pass 73 4:53.077 3 1:34.814 *

Pass 90 6:28.753 4 1:35.676

Pass 107 8:03.777 5 1:35.024

Pass 124 9:37.928 6 1:34.151 *

Pass 141 11:12.215 7 1:34.287

Pass 158 12:46.529 8 1:34.314

Pass 175 14:21.375 9 1:34.846

Pass 192 15:56.312 10 1:34.937

Pass 210 17:31.462 11 1:35.150

Pass 227 19:06.690 12 1:35.228

Pass 245 20:42.489 13 1:35.799

No 274 BRIERE Cédric

Pass 34 1:42.658 1 1:42.658 *

Pass 52 3:15.383 2 1:32.725 *

Pass 71 4:47.614 3 1:32.231 *

Pass 88 6:20.012 4 1:32.398

Pass 105 7:52.388 5 1:32.376

Pass 122 9:25.378 6 1:32.990

Pass 139 10:57.542 7 1:32.164 *

Pass 156 12:29.330 8 1:31.788 *

Pass 173 14:02.086 9 1:32.756

Pass 189 15:34.238 10 1:32.152

Pass 206 17:05.277 11 1:31.039 *

Pass 222 18:36.514 12 1:31.237

Pass 239 20:08.870 13 1:32.356

Pass 256 21:41.166 14 1:32.296

No 311 AMBROSINO Maxime

Pass 28 1:39.029 1 1:39.029 *

Pass 47 3:09.998 2 1:30.969 *

Pass 66 4:41.197 3 1:31.199

Pass 83 6:12.449 4 1:31.252

Pass 100 7:43.875 5 1:31.426

Pass 118 9:16.031 6 1:32.156

Pass 135 10:47.786 7 1:31.755

Pass 152 12:20.277 8 1:32.491

Pass 169 13:52.301 9 1:32.024

Pass 187 15:24.390 10 1:32.089

Pass 204 16:55.793 11 1:31.403

Pass 221 18:27.638 12 1:31.845

Pass 238 19:59.318 13 1:31.680

Pass 255 21:32.503 14 1:33.185

No 314 PERTET Romain

Pass 27 1:37.729 1 1:37.729 *

Pass 46 3:07.956 2 1:30.227 *

Pass 65 4:38.466 3 1:30.510

Pass 82 6:09.425 4 1:30.959

Pass 98 7:40.302 5 1:30.877

Pass 115 9:11.187 6 1:30.885

Pass 133 10:42.535 7 1:31.348

Pass 149 12:13.973 8 1:31.438

Pass 166 13:45.061 9 1:31.088

Pass 184 15:16.639 10 1:31.578

Pass 201 16:47.231 11 1:30.592

Pass 218 18:17.567 12 1:30.336

Pass 235 19:48.371 13 1:30.804

Pass 253 21:19.629 14 1:31.258

No 976 GODFROY Nicolas

Pass 33 1:41.949 1 1:41.949 *

Pass 53 3:15.692 2 1:33.743 *

Pass 72 4:48.266 3 1:32.574 *

Pass 89 6:20.959 4 1:32.693

Pass 106 7:53.172 5 1:32.213 *

Pass 123 9:26.020 6 1:32.848

Pass 140 10:57.848 7 1:31.828 *

Pass 157 12:29.731 8 1:31.883

Pass 172 14:01.373 9 1:31.642 *

Pass 190 15:35.175 10 1:33.802

Pass 208 17:08.789 11 1:33.614

Pass 225 18:41.337 12 1:32.548

Pass 242 20:13.870 13 1:32.533

Pass 259 21:47.581 14 1:33.711


